

BLCCJ Annual General Meeting 2024

Proxy Nomination

E-mail: info@blccj.or.jp or Fax: (03) 6457-8663

In case you are not able to attend the BLCCJ Annual General Meeting 2024, you are kindly requested to hereby appoint a fellow BLCCJ member as your attorney (proxy)* to represent you and take all the actions that he/she would deem appropriate at the above General Meeting.** *Each BLCCJ member attending the General Meeting may receive up to 3 proxies maximum. ** In case you cannot attend and do not know to whom to give your proxy, please send this document back with the name of the proxy blank and we will assign the proxy for you. I hereby appoint Mr./Ms. as my attorney to represent me and take all the actions that he/she would deem appropriate at the General Meeting. Full Name: Company Name: _____

Signature: